POWER ANALYZERS AND DIGITAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
DMG SERIES
POWER ANALYZERS DMG SERIES
WIDESCREEN COLOUR
LCD DISPLAY
The large size of the colour LCD
display allows for optimal viewing
of measurements and parameters in

Expansion modules
Communication devices
Order code Description
Inputs and outputs
EXP1000 4 opto-isolated digital inputs
EXP1001 4 opto-isolated static outputs
EXP1002 2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs, opto-isolated
EXP1003 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
EXP1004 2 opto-isolated analog inputs 0/4...20mA or PT100 or 0...10V or 0...±5V
EXP1005 2 opto-isolated analog outputs 0/4...20mA or 0...10V or 0...±5V
EXP1008 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
Communication ports
EXP1010 Opto-Isolated USB interface EXP1011
EXP1011 Opto-Isolated RS232 interface
EXP1012 Opto-Isolated RS485 interface
EXP1013 Opto-Isolated Ethernet interface
EXP1014 Opto-Isolated Profibus-DP interface
EXP1019 Opto-Isolated ProfiNET interface
Order code Description
CX01 USB device for PC - DMG... connection for programming, data download,
diagnostics and firmware updates
CX02 Wi-Fi device for PC - DMG... connection, for programming, data

Modular power analyzers with Rogowski coils
Modular power analyzers
Order code Description
Auxiliary power supply 100...240VAC
DMG2000 Non-expandable, integrated Ethernet port
DMG2500 Expandable with 3 EXM... modules, integrated RS485 port,
compatible with the EASY BRANCH system
DMG3000 Expandable with 3 EXM modules... , integrated Ethernet port, compatible
with EASY BRANCH system, data memory
Order code Description
Colour LCD display, expandable with 3 EXM... modules, integrated Ethernet port,
compatible with EASY BRANCH system, data memory, auxiliary power supply
100...240VAC. Current reading via 3 Rogowski coils included. Cable length 2 metres.
DMG3011R0100 Maximum current 100A. Ø50mm
DMG3011R0500 Maximum current 500A. Ø50mm
DMG3011R3000 Maximum current 3000A. Ø150mm
DMG3011R6300 Maximum current 6300A. Ø240mm
Expansion modules
Order code Description
Inputs and outputs
EXM1000 2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs, opto-isolated
EXM1001 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
EXM1002 4 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
Communication ports
EXM1010 Opto-Isolated USB interface
EXM1011 Opto-Isolated RS232 interface
EXM1012 Opto-Isolated RS485 interface
EXM1013 Opto-Isolated Ethernet interface
EXM1020 Opto-Isolated RS485 interface and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
13
MAX
3
EASY BRANCH SYSTEM
ORDERING CODES
EASY BRANCH power monitoring system components
Order code Description
Current measuring modules for the EASY BRANCH system
EXS4000 Current measuring module with 4 inputs for electronic RJ45 CTs
EXS4001 Current measuring module with CT inputs for 2 three-phase or 6 single-phase
loads
Electronic current transformers for EASY BRANCH system
Single-phase
EXS1032 32A with RJ45 cable, 2m long
EXS1063 63A with RJ45 cable, 2m long
EXS1080 80A with RJ45 cable, 2m long
EXS1125 125A with RJ45 cable, 2m long
Three-phase*
EXS3032 32A (18mm pitch) with RJ45 cable, 2m long
EXS3063 63A (18mm pitch) with RJ45 cable, 2m long
EXS3080 80A (27mm pitch) with RJ45 cable, 2m long

DMG620 High accuracy in active energy measurement with Class 0.5s.
Harmonic analysis, front optical port, integrated Ethernet port
Order code Description
Backlit icon LCD display, harmonic analysis, auxiliary power supply 100...440VAC/110...
250VDC, integrated RS485 port.
Current reading via 3 Rogowski coils included. Cable length 2 m.
DMG611R0100 Maximum current 100A. Ø50mm
DMG611R0500 Maximum current 500A. Ø50mm
DMG611R3000 Maximum current 3000A. Ø150mm
DMG611R6300 Maximum current 6300A. Ø240mm
Communication devices for DMG6...
Order code Description
CX01 USB device for PC - DMG6... connection for programming, monitoring,
diagnostics and firmware updates
CX02 Wi-Fi device for PC - DMG6... connection for programming, monitoring,
diagnostics and cloning
CX01 CX02
18
Expansion modules for flush-mount multimeters
Order code Description
Inputs and outputs
EXP1000 4 opto-isolated digital inputs
EXP1001 4 opto-isolated static outputs
EXP1002 2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs, opto-isolated
EXP1003 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
EXP1008 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
Communication ports
EXP1010 Opto-isolated USB interface
EXP1011 Opto-isolated RS232 interface
EXP1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXP1013 Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
DIGITAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
WITH ICON DISPLAY
ORDER CODES
19
Modular multimeters
Kits with CTs
Order code Description
Icon LCD display, auxiliary power supply 100...240VAC/120...250VDC.
DMG100 Harmonic analysis.
Multilingual: Italian, English, French, Spanish, Portuguese and German
DMG110 Harmonic analysis, integrated RS485 port.
Multilingual: Italian, English, French, Spanish, Portuguese and German
Order code Description
DMGKIT100060 Kit consisting of one DMG100 multimeter and 3 x 60/5A current transfor-
mers for Ø22mm cables
DMGKIT100100 Kit consisting of one DMG100 multimeter and 3 current transformers
100/5A for Ø22mm cables
DMGKIT100150 Kit consisting of one DMG100 multimeter and 3 x 150/5A current
transformers for Ø23mm cables
DMGKIT100250 Kit consisting of one DMG100 multimeter and 3 x 250/5A current
transformers for Ø23mm cables
General features
DMG... digital multimeters are housed in a modular
case (4U) and feature a backlit LCD icon display that